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Teaching Staff
31; Full Name Designation| Mobile No. Email-ID Qualification
Dept. of Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery
1 Dr. Rajesh Ashok Principal/ 9822042097 |rajesh.kshirsagar@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Kshirsagar Professor
2 Dr. Rajshekhar . Professor 9890399555 |rajshekhar.halli@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Channappa Halli
3 |Dr. Vikrant Dilip Sane Professor 7588682099 |vikrant.sane@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
4 Dr. Shandilya Ramanojam Associate 9890570501 |shandilya.ramanojam@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
J. Professor
5 Dr. Amod Pramod Associate 9890012758 |amod.patankar@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Patankar Professor
6 |Dr. Sameer Achut Joshi Associate 9890918378 |samir.joshi@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
7 D.r. Vikram Shivpujan Associate 9765895977 |vikram.singh@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Singh Professor
8 |Dr. Sudhir Ramlal Pawar Assistant 9860284486 |sudhir.pawar@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
9 Dr. Saurabh Girish Assistant 8308080808 |saurabh.khandelwal@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Khandelwal Professor
10 |Dr. Vivek Sunil Nair Assistant 9028821023 |vivek.nair@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
1] |Pr Kaustubh Suresh Assistant 8275145627 |kaustubh.kulkarni@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Kulkarni Professor
Dept. of Periodontology
12 Dr. Vidya Mrityunjaya Professor 9717447793 |vidya.dodwad@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Dodwad
13 |Dr. Vishakha Sarang Patil Professor 9850252060 |vishakha.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS/Ph.D
14 Dr. Pramod Fhakkad Professor 9850846820 |pramod.waghmare@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS

Waghmare




Associate

15 |Dr. Priya Abhijeet Lele 9561095831 |priva.lele@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
16 Dr. Yogesh Ramdas Assistant 9890022232 |yogesh.khadtare@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Khadtare Professor
Dr. Pallavi Anil Patil Assistant . L
17 (Pallavi Sagar Wardhmane) Professor 9421207677 |pallavi.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
18 |Dr. Pooja Mohan Pharne Assistant 8459405533 |pooja.pharne@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
19 |Dr. Neelam Vilas Gavali Assistant 0325582824 |neelam.gavali@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
20 ([Dr. Nishita Shivaji Bhosale Assistant 8600445012 [nishita.bhosale@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
21 |Dr. Sarah Mariam Assistant 9540068535 |sarah.mariam@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
Dept. of Prosthodontics and Crown & Bridge
22 Dr. Ajay Vyankatesh Professor 9850909195 |ajay.sabane@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Sabane
23 |Dr. Paresh Vasant Gandhi Professor 9822309261 |paresh.gandhi@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
24 1]\3/[1;rl/1jaysmh Abhayrao Professor 9881494599 |vijaysinh.morel@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
25 Dr N. Vasantha Professor 9923196550 |vasantha.vijayragvan@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Vijayraghvan
Dr. Rajashree Dhanajay . . .
26 Jadhav Professor 9422000771 |rajashree.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS/Ph.D
27 |Dr. Abhijeet Ashok Patil Associate 9850491415 |abhijit.a.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
28 |Dr. Rupali Pralhad Patil Associate 9850077001 [rupali.p.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
29 Dr. Pankaj Popatrao Associate 9881124147 |pankaj.kadam@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Kadam Professor
30 |[Dr. Vasanthi Vinit Swami Assistant 8484968334 |vasanti.swami@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS

Professor




Assistant

31 [Dr. Arti Rajaram Gachake 9890204244 |arti.gachake@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
32 |Dr. Seema Shivajirao Patil Assistant 7387679997 |seema.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
Dr. Darshana Pradip Assistant 9766930960 .
33 Mundhe Professor 9766930330 darshana.mundhe@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
34 |Dr. Rohit Vishnu Thorat Assistant 8698164607 [rohitthorat52.rt@gmail.com MDS
Professor
35 Dr. Bhagyashree Gurunath Assistant 9890876681 |bhagyashree.kalsekar@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Kalsekar Professor
Dept. of Conservative Dentistry & Endodontics
36 Dr. Anupam Sandeep Professor 9422003981 |anupam.sharma@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Sharma
37 Dr.' Ashwini Avinash Professor 8888379709 |ashwini.gaikwad@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Gaikwad
38 Dr. Jy(?t1 Shankarrao Professor 9421385056 |jyoti.mandlik@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Mandlik
. . Associate . .
39 |Dr. Varsha Sanjay Pandit Professor 9850601530 [varsha.pandit@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS/Phd
40 Dr. Aniket Kakasaheb Associate 9890100866 |aniket.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Jadhav Professor
41 |Dr. Sarita Vikram Singh Associate 9765746178 |sarita.sing@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
42 [Dr. Abhijit Bajirao Jadhav Assistant 0822778402 |abhijit.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
43 Dr.. Mrunal Manohar Assistant 9921917979 |mrunal.shinde@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Shinde Professor
.. Assistant " ..
44 |Dr.Gharge Ajinkya Ramesh 9920444804 |ajinkya.gharge@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
45 |Dr. Rajlaxmi Pradeep Patil Assistant 8390999024 |rajlaxmi.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
46 Dr. Shivani Vinayakrao Assistant 9665673665 |shivani.v.chavan@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Chavan Professor




Assistant

47 |Dr. Aishwarya Handa 0822308623 |aishwarya.handa@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
48 Dr. Ruchira Kishor Assistant 8149063818  |ruchio2bha @gmail.com MDS
Bhamare Professor
49 Dr..N1rm1'tee Narendra Assistant 7030351324 nirmiteegujarathi@gmail.com MDS
Gujarathi Professor
50 Dr. V.maya Ramkrishana Assistant 9967560529 vinayakashid233@gmail.com MDS
Kashid/Ingale Professor
Dept. of Orthodontics & Dentofacial Orthopedics
51 |Dr. Veera Indranil Bhosale Professor 0822460164 |veera.bhosale@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
52 Dr. Shailesh Vasant Professor 9822012789 |[shailesh.deshmukh@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Deshmukh
53 [Dr. Amol Somaji Patil Professor 9850814846 [amol.s.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS/Phd
54 |Dr. Vinit Devdas Swami Professor 9960609980 |vinit.swami@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
55 Dr. Anand Vyanktesh Associate 9822057674 |anand.sabane@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Sabane Professor
56 Dr. Madhura Avinash Associate 0881460290 [madhura.kad@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Jadhav Professor
. . . Assistant . . -
57 |Dr. Siddharth Anil Shinde 9766000500 |siddharth.a.shinde@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
58 |[Dr. Patil Harshal Santosh Assistant 0158780948 [harshal.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
59 |Dr. Lipare Sukumar Vitthal Assistant 8087944191 |sukumar.lipare@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
60 |Dr. Ankita Jaisingh Pawar | 2SSISBU | 7051960434 MDS
Professor
Dept. of Oral Pathology & Oral Microbiology
61 Dr. Revati Shailesh Professor 0822014613 |revati.deshmukh@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Deshmukh
62 Dr. Venkatesh Vaman Professor 0822343232 |venkatesh.kulkarni@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS

Kulkarni




63 Dr. Mayur Bhaskar Associate 9970941993 |mayur.chaudhary@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Chaudhary Professor
64 Dr. Prashant Associate 9422016602 |prashant.rao@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Umeshchandra Rao Professor
65 |DT- Praveena Venkatesh Assistant | g055554209  |praveena kulkarni@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Kulkarni Professor
66 Dr. Swapna Amod Assistant 8007271777 |swapna.patankar@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Patankar Professor
67 |Dr. Priya Nimish Deo Assistant 8308540005 |priva.deo@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
Dept. of Paedodontics
& Preventive Dentistry
68 |[Dr. Alok Ramesh Patel Professor 9823287648 |alok.patel@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
69 |Dr. Preetam Prakash Shah Professor 9422035030 |preetam.shah@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
70 |[Dr. Sanket Suhas Kunte Professor 9420482355 |sanket.kunte@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
71 |Dr. Laxmi Sachin Lakade Associate 9423508353 [laxmi.lakade@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
72 Dr. Shweta Mayur Associate 970269825 |shweta.chaudhary@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Chaudhary Professor
73 |Dr. Shweta Siddhant Jajoo Assistant 9970667338  |shweta.jajoo@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
74 |Dr. Chetana Madan Jagtap Assistant 0922084444 |chetana.jagtap@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
75 |Dr. Sneha Pramod Desai Assistant 9763399997 |[sneha.desai@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
76 Dr. .Krlshna Vishwanathrao| Assistant 94200419100 |krishna.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Patil Professor
77 |Dr. Smita Sunil Yadav Assistant 9822307455 |smita.patil@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
Assistant .
78 |Dr. Rucha Davalbhakta 9823774640 |rucha.davalbhakta@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS

Professor




Dept. of Oral Medicine & Radiology

79 [Dr. Amit Anil Mhapuskar Professor 9850285143 |amit.mhapuskar@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
80 Dr. Manjula Advish Associate 9890178089 |manjula.hebbale@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Hebbale Professor
81 |[Dr. Shams UL Nisa AP:SE:;:; ;;21;2;23? shams.nisa@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
82 Dr. Darsl}an Rajendra Assistant 9970292248 |darshan.hiremutt@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Prasad Hiremutt Professor
83 Dr. Santosh Balwant Assistant 9371307772 |santosh.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Jadhav Professor
84 Dr. Rakhee Ravindra Assistant 9820277799 |[rakhee.modak@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Modak Professor
85 |Dr. Shamika Samir Khaire Assistant 9689918951 |shameeka.thopte@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
86 Dr. Abhijeet Vasantrao Assistant 0890841454 |abhijeet.v.jadhav@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Jadhav Professor
87 |Dr. Rashmi Vikrant Sane Assistant 9764316676 |rashmi.saddiwal@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
88 [Dr. Meenal Tejsing Tepan Assistant 9371008881 |meenal.tepan@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
89 |Dr. Vaishali Sameer Joshi Assistant 9970912535 |vaishali.joshi@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS
Professor
Dept. of Public Health Dentistry
Dr. Amol Shivling Associate 9850286360, , .
90 Jamkhande Professor 9823185830 amol.jamkhande@bharatividyapeeth.edu MDS/Phd
91 |Dr. Amar Kumar Shaw Assistant 9834362400 |[shawamar96@gmail.com MDS
Professor
92 |Dr. Anjali Rajesh Gaikwad Assistant 0869665831 |anjalirgaikwad31@gmail.com BDS
Professor
Dept. of Anesthesia
93 |Dr. Dilip Vitthal Khare Associate | 5055591859 |dilip.khare@bharatividyapeeth.edu MD
Professor

Dept. of General Biochemistry




94 Mrs. Sadhana Kakaso Assistant 9922908569 [sadhana.gawade@bharatividyapeeth.edu M.Sc
Pawar Professor
95 |Dr. Gouri Mohan Bhoite Assistant 9975967338 |gouri.bhoite@bharatividyapeeth.edu M.Sc, Ph.D.
Professor ’
Dept. of General & Dental Pharmacology
96 Dr. Rajeeta Ignatius Associate 9881461493 |rajeeta.joseph@bharatividyapeeth.edu M.Sc., Ph.D.
Joseph Professor ’
97 Mr. Gaurav Bharat Assistant 9028833583 |gourav.deshmane@bharatividyapeeth.edu M.Sc
Deshmane Professor
Dept. of General Microbiology
98 Dr. Shubhangi Prakash Professor 9422323020 |shubhangi.wadgaonkar@bharatividyapeeth.edu MD
Wadgaonkar
99 Mr. .Shlvdas Madhulear Assistant 9561626858 |shivdas.mali@bharatividyapeeth.edu M.Sc
Mali Professor
Dept. of General Medicine
100 |Dr. Nilanjan Banerjee Assistant 9822066395 |nilanjan banerji@hotmail.com MBBS
Professor
101 |Pr Sandeep Prakash Assistant | 5059639571 |drsandeepuk@gmail.com MBBS
Tamane Professor
Dept. of General Surgery
. Assistant ) ..
102 |Dr. Sanjay Ramesh Date 9822628170 |sanjay.date@bharatividyapeeth.edu MD
Professor
Dental Surgeon (BDS Staff)
103 ﬁr'h\fmhah Jagannath Dental Surgeon vrishali.mohite@bharatividyapeeth.edu BDS
ohite




